Romeo and Juliet by William Shakespeare

[bookmark: _GoBack]We will read the play aloud.  Please make sure you have a copy of the play.  

Monday, January 7:  1st class:  expectations, author, prologue

Wednesday, January 9:  Act I, Scenes 1-4

Monday, January 14: Act I, Scene 5 and Act II, Scene 1

Wednesday, January 17:  Act II, Scenes 2-6

Monday, January 21:  No School

Wednesday, January 23:  Act III

Monday, January 28:  Act IV

Wednesday, January 30:  Act V

Monday, February 4 and Wednesday, February 6:  We may need these days if there is illness or we cannot complete the days reading. 
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